
List of Selected Applicants 

DHR-ICMR sponsored 30 days Hands-on Training Program on 

“Molecular diagnostic techniques for detection of infectious disease pathogens” 
Organized by 

Department of Animal Biotechnology,  
College of Veterinary Science, AAU, Khanapara, Guwahati-781022 

 

from 14th February to 13th March, 2025 
 

 

List of Selected Applicants for participation in the training program: 

Sl No.  Name Phone number Email Address 

1 Dipankar Saha 6000024853 dipsahakpt@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Chandan Kumar Gautam 9707406345 chandan.gautam@aau.ac.in 

3 Dr. Sonam Bhatt 7983237368 sonam9363bhatt@gmail.com 

4 Dr. Mridusmrita Buragohain 8811989349 mridusmrita.buragohain@aau.ac.in 

5 Bhaswati Devi  9365208071 devibhaswati762@gmail.com 

6 Manisha Keot 8638967887 manishakeot123@gmail.com 

7 Dr. Biswajyoti Borah 9401812694 borah.drbiswajyoti@gmail.com 

8 Gauri Priya Bora  7086772132 gauripriyabora@gmail.com 

9 Sreezana Gautam 7002451824 sreezanag@gmail.com 

10 Namrata Gogoi 9365163067 namratagogoi038@gmail.com 

13 Prasanta Protim Hazarika  7002292852 prasantaprotim19@gmail.com 

14 Silpi Sikha Borgohain 8876395182 silpiborgohain1331@gmail.com 

15 Ashok kumar Sarmah 9864642445 ashoksarmah861@gmail.com 

16 Bharnali Narzary 7896695682 bharnalinarzary27@gmail.com 

17 Daiarisa Kmen Lyngskor 6009671584 kmendaia49@gmail.com  

18 Dr. Manish Borah 7002343653 manishborah98@gmail.com  

 

NB: Participants are informed to bring laptop with them having WiFi connectivity facility for accessing 

the internet during the training program. Training schedule and other information will be shared 

through WhatsApp group shortly. 
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